All safety eyewear meets ANSI Z87.1+ standards (•) and provide 99% protection from harmful
UV rays. All lenses are hard coated polycarbonate scratch-resistant unless otherwise noted.
Some options meet European (EN166) (•) and Canadian (CSA Z94.3) (•) standards. (P) 800.736.8673 | (F) 901.861.4967
Part No. Lens and Temples
S2510SN • • • Clear
S2510SNT • • AF Clear H2X
S2517SN • • Pink
S2520SN • • • Gray

S2540S • • • Orange
S2550SF • 5.0 IR Filter
S2560S • • • Infinity Blue
S2560SF • 3.0 IR Filter
S2560ST • • AF Infinity Blue H2X
S2565S• • Purple Haze
S2570S • • Silver Mirror
S2575S • • • Blue Mirror
S2580S • • • I/O Mirror
S2590S • • Gold Mirror
S25ARCS • • Arc
S25ARCS are great for use under the welding helmet –
allows welder to see his work clearly without suffering
“welders flash burn” from surrounding welders.
Part No. Lens and Temples
S2510R15 • • • Clear +1.5 Mag
S2510R20 • • • Clear +2.0 Mag
S2510R25 • • • Clear +2.5 Mag
S2514R15 • 1.5 IR Filter +1.5 Mag
S2514R20 • 1.5 IR Filter +2.0 Mag
S2520R15 • Gray +1.5 Mag
S2520R20 • Gray +2.0 Mag
S2520R25 • Gray +2.5 Mag
Ztek® Readers CSACEANSI
General Specifications
Weight: 21 gm
PD: 68 mm